
No NIM Nama Mahasiswa Hadir Harian Tugas UTS

1 241300346 DINI TRI WAHYUNI 80 100

2 241300347 IRFA UL HANNAH

3 241300349 MAYANG ARSYA RUDINA 80 94

4 241300350 NINIS RETNANINGSIH 85 100

5 241300351 NURUL HIKMAH 88 96,5

6 241300352 SHOFA AMARULOH INTAN RAHAYU 80 93

7 241300353 TRI PERMATA SARI 82 94,5

8 241300354 VERSA MERY ARDINA 82 89

9 241300355 YULINDA 80 67

10 241300356 Agung Darmaji 84 97

11 241300357 Abdul Fahrul 88 98,5

12 241300358 Ainun Shikhabul Millah 80 100

13 241300359 Ainur Yandi 78 87,5

14 241300360 Amalia Yuntia Tri Wardanie 80 98,5

15 241300361 Andriyanto 80 100

16 241300362 Anis Kurillah 78 83,5

17 241300363 Anjani Nur Pangestuti 80 96

18 241300364 Annisa Rahma Dinata 80 90,5

19 241300365 AULIA AZ ZAHRA 80 98,5

20 241300366 Azizah Salma Khairiyyah 80 97,5

21 241300367 Cindi Aisyah Safitra Lubis 80 93

22 241300368 Cindy Tri Antika Putri 80 100

23 241300369 Della Sevita 80 94

24 241300370 Dewi Setiyowati 81 96

25 241300371 Dinda Kardila 80 93

26 241300372 FARAH FAADHILAH FATIN 80 97

27 241300374 Gilang Prasetya 80 100

28 241300375 Haifa 'inayatun 'azizah 82 100

29 241300376 Heti Andriani 80 83

30 241300377 Intan Kurniati 80 94

31 241300378 Ira Dwi Rahmandani 88 100

32 241300379 Ita Pratama Sari 82 97,5

33 241300380 KAREN TRIMURTI 80 100

34 241300381 LISYA WAHYU IRNANDA 80 97

35 241300382 Moh Bahreisy Hudaifullah Jamil 80 95

36 241300383 Muhamad Ikhlasul Mustaqim 85 100

37 241300384 Naa'il Eka Mukhbita 80 96

38 241300385 Nailatun Nisa 80 96,5

39 241300386 Nizmah Nur Apita 80 91

40 241300387 Puspa Febri Fajriani 80 92

41 241300388 RINDI WIDIARTI 80 98,5

42 241300389 Riska Amelia 80 97,5
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43 241300390 Salsabila Azzahra 80 100

44 241300391 Sharavinna Putri Rosalind 88 100

45 241300392 Siti Fitri Nur Aliyah 80 100

46 241300393 SITI USWATUN KHASANAH 80 100

47 241300394 Suci Rahmatika Illahi 80 97,5

48 241300395 Suci Rahmawati 75 93

49 241300396 Ulla Khoirotun Nisaq 75 97,5

50 241300397 Wildana Nur Afifah Luthfyah 80 96

51 241300398 Yuana Amelia 80 100

52 241300399 Zahri Hidayat A Berna 80 70

53 241300400 MUSHOFFA AHMAD MAFAZ 80 88,5

54 251300449 RIGO RETTOB 75 60

55 251300450 MUHAMMAD ASRIL SERMAF 85 70

LnO dan Dosen Pengampu

Dr. Elvara



UAS Nilai Angka Nilai Huruf

85 88 A

0 0 -

75 82,2 A

75 85,5 A

85 89,35 A

75 81,9 A

85 86,95 A

85 85,3 A

85 78,1 AB

85 88,3 A

85 89,95 A

75 84 A

75 79,65 AB

85 87,55 A

75 84 A

75 78,45 AB

85 86,8 A

85 85,15 A

75 83,55 A

85 87,25 A

75 81,9 A

75 84 A

85 86,2 A

85 87,1 A

75 81,9 A

75 83,1 A

75 84 A

85 88,6 A

85 82,9 A

85 86,2 A

85 90,4 A

75 83,85 A

75 84 A

75 83,1 A

75 82,5 A

85 89,5 A

85 86,8 A

75 82,95 A

75 81,3 A

75 81,6 A

85 87,55 A

75 83,25 A
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75 84 A

85 90,4 A

85 88 A

85 88 A

75 83,25 A

50 70,4 B

50 71,75 B

75 82,8 A

85 88 A

65 71 B

75 80,55 A

60 64,5 C

70 74,5 B

Dosen Pengampu

Indah Perdana Sari, M.Pd.


